OUR CERTIFICATIONS
BEE/PER/12/00396/22
P
U
M
P
S
P

11 DMOD 10.0 H 10.0 7.5 50 x 40 2” x 1½” 500 498 490 477 470 450 430 410 395 380 365 335 300 265 235 180 160 80
Performance:  Single  Phase,  3000  RPM  (Syn.),  50 Hz,  Rated Voltage: 220 V (+6%, -15%); 1.5-2.0 hp;
Three Phase,  3000 RPM (Syn.), 50 Hz, Rated Voltage: 415 V (+6%, -15%);  1.5 - 10.0 hp
Openwell Submersible Pumps - Double Stage
8
* Also available in 25 mm
Performance: Single  Phase,  3000 RPM  (Syn.),  50Hz,  Rated Voltage: 220 V (+6%, -15%)
V3 (V4 Slim) Borewell Submersible Pumps
S. No. Model
Power Pipe Size
Stage
Total Head in Meters
hp kW mm Inches
10 15 18 20 25 35 40 45 50 60 70 75 80 90 100 110 120
Discharge in LPM
1 3DWCPR1/0.5-9.0 0.5 0.37 32 1¼" 9 45 40 35 32 24 10
2 3DWCPR1/1.0-10 1.0 0.75 32 1¼" 10 92 80 72 66 54 28 15
3 3DWCPR1/1.0-12 1.0 0.75 32 1¼" 12 76 68 62 59 50 32 24 15 6
4 3DWCPR2/1.0-16 1.0 0.75 32 1¼" 16 62 60 59 58 54 47 42 36 31 11
5 3DWCPR2/1.0-19 1.0 0.75 32 1¼" 19 65 63 61 60 58 52 49 45 41 33 20 8
6 3DWCPR2/1.25-24 0.93 1.25 32 1¼" 24 66 64 63 61 60 56 53 51 48 42 35 32 28 14
7 3DWCPR2/1.5-30 1.1 1.50 32 1¼" 30 64 63 62 61 59 57 56 53 51 46 41 38 36 31 24 14
8 3DWCPR2/1.5-34 1.1 1.50 32 1¼" 34 63 62 61 61 60 59 58 57 55 51 47 45 42 38 32 25 15
Submersible Pumpsets
Model Identifi cation Code
X X X X X X X X/ X
Nominal Pump Diameter

1.0 = 1.0 hp…
Pump Type
R = Radial Flow
M = Mixed Flow
9
Performance: 3000 RPM (Syn.), 50Hz, Single  Phase Rated Voltage: 220 V (+6%, -15%),
Three Phase Rated Voltage: 415 V (+6%, -15%)
V4 - Borewell Submersible Pumps
S. No. Model
Power Pipe Size
Stage
Discharge in LPM
hp kW mm Inches
10 30 48 68 82 90 98
Total Head in Meters
1 4DWCP R2/0.5-5 0.5 0.37 32 1¼" 5 42 35 29 23 19 16 14
2 4DWCP R2/0.75-7 0.75 0.55 32 1¼" 7 64 52 42 30 22 18 13
3 4DWCP R2/1.0-10 1.0 0.75 32 1¼" 10 88 72 58 43 32 26 20
4 4DWCP R2/1.5-15 1.5 1.10 32 1¼" 15 120 100 80 57 41 32 23
5 4DWCP R2/2.0-20 2.0 1.50 32 1¼" 20 170 136 107 75 53 40 28
6 4DWCP R2/3.0-30 3.0 2.20 32 1¼" 30 255 205 161 114 79 60 41
7 4DWCP R2/5.0-50 5.0 3.7 32 1¼" 50 350 280 215 143 93 65 46
S. No. Model
Power Pipe Size
Stage
Discharge in LPM
hp kW mm Inches
10 30 48 68 82 90 98
Total Head in Meters
1 4DWCP R3/0.75-6 0.75 0.55 32 1¼" 6 56 46 37 29 20 16 12
2 4DWCP R3/1.0-8 1.0 0.75 32 1¼" 8 84 70 56 45 32 26 20
3 4DWCP R3/1.5-12 1.5 1.10 32 1¼" 12 107 88 70 55 38 30 22
4 4DWCP R3/2.0-14 2.0 1.50 32 1¼" 14 122 100 80 63 44 35 26
5 4DWCP R3/2.0-16 2.0 1.50 32 1¼" 16 149 120 96 75 51 40 30
6 4DWCP R3/3.0-24 3.0 2.20 32 1¼" 24 199 160 128 90 65 50 35
7 4DWCP R3/5.0-40 5.0 3.7 32 1¼" 40 329 260 195 140 86 60 33
S. No. Model
Power Pipe Size
Stage
Discharge in LPM
hp kW mm Inches
10 30 52 67 82 90 98
Total Head in Meters
1 4DWCP R4/0.75-5 0.75 0.55 40 1½" 5 52 42 33 27 19 16 12
2 4DWCP R4/1.00-7 1.0 0.75 40 1½" 7 68 56 43 36 25 20 16
3 4DWCP R4/1.50-10 1.5 1.10 40 1½" 10 96 80 62 52 37 30 24
4 4DWCP R4/2.0-14 2.0 1.50 40 1½" 14 128 108 82 65 46 36 26
5 4DWCP R4/3.0-21 3.0 2.20 40 1½" 21 198 160 119 90 65 50 35
6 4DWCP R4/5.0-35 5.0 3.7 40 1½" 35 310 250 188 150 104 80 57
S. No. Model
Power Pipe Size
Stage
Discharge in LPM
hp kW mm Inches
50 150 200 300 360 400
Total Head in Meters
1 4DWCP R18/2.0-6 2.0 1.50 65 2½" 6 25 20 18 13 10 8
2 4DWCP R18/2.0-8 2.0 1.50 65 2½" 8 38 30 26 19 16 12
3 4DWCP R18/3.0-9 3.0 2.20 65 2½" 9 46 37 32 23 18 14
4 4DWCP R18/5.0-11 5.0 3.7 65 2½" 11 55 44 38 27 20 16
5 4DWCP R18/5.0-14 5.0 3.7 65 2½" 14 68 54 48 34 26 21
S. No. Model
Power Pipe Size
Stage
Discharge in LPM
hp kW mm Inches
10 18 24 28 38 48 54 58
Total Head in Meters
1 4DWCP R1H/0.5-6 0.5 0.37 32 1¼" 6 48 41 36 33 25 17 12 6
2 4DWCP R1H/0.75-9 0.75 0.55 32 1¼" 9 71 60 52 47 34 21 14 9
3 4DWCP R1H/1.0-12 1.0 0.75 32 1¼" 12 95 83 74 68 53 37 28 18
4 4DWCP R1H/1.5-18 1.5 1.10 32 1¼" 18 135 118 105 96 73 50 36 27
5 4DWCP R1H/2.0-24 2.0 1.50 32 1¼" 24 173 148 130 118 88 58 40 28
6 4DWCP R1H/3.0-36 3.0 2.20 32 1¼" 36 250 210 180 161 114 68 50 35
7 4DWCP R1H/5.0-60 5.0 3.7 32 1¼" 60 420 360 310 278 202 125 80 50
S. No. Model
Power Pipe Size
Stage
Discharge in LPM
hp kW mm Inches
10 18 24 28 38 48 58
Total Head in Meters
1 4DWCP R1/0.5-7 0.5 0.37 32 1¼" 7 55 46 40 36 26 16 5
2 4DWCP R1/0.75-10 0.75 0.55 32 1¼" 10 68 58 50 45 31 18 6
3 4DWCP R1/1.0-14 1.0 0.75 32 1¼" 14 98 83 72 65 48 30 12
4 4DWCP R1/1.0-16 1.0 0.75 32 1¼" 16 125 106 92 83 62 40 18
5 4DWCP R1/1.5-21 1.5 1.10 32 1¼" 21 145 122 106 95 67 40 10
6 4DWCP R1/2.0-28 2.0 1.50 32 1¼" 28 196 170 150 136 103 70 35
7 4DWCP R1/3.0-42 3.0 2.20 32 1¼" 42 290 245 210 188 134 80 40
* R1, R1H models also available in 25 mm
* R2 & R3 models also available in 40 mm
10
50 Feet Per Stage
S.No. Model kW HP Stage Pi
pe
Si
ze Discharge
lpm 0 50 90 110 120 140 160 190
1 6DWCSR050/3.0-6 2.2 3 6
2
in
ch
 (5
0m
m
)
He
ad
 (m
)
90 84 78 72 66 60 48 30
2 6DWCSR050/5.0-10 3.7 5 10 150 140 130 120 110 100 80 50
3 6DWCSR050/6.0-12 4.5 6 12 180 168 156 144 132 120 96 60
4 6DWCSR050/7.5-15 5.5 7.5 15 225 210 195 180 165 150 120 75
5 6DWCSR050/10-20 7.5 10 20 300 280 260 240 220 200 160 100
S.No. Model kW HP Stage Pi
pe
Si
ze lpm 0 60 110 130 150 170 190 225
1 6DWCSR060/3.0-5 2.2 3 5
2
in
ch
 (5
0m
m
)
He
ad
 (m
)
75 72 70 65 60 52 40 30
2 6DWCSR060/5.0-8 3.7 5 8 120 116 112 105 96 62 65 45
3 6DWCSR060/6.0-10 4.5 6 10 150 145 140 130 120 102 82 57
4 6DWCSR060/7.5-12 5.5 7.5 12 180 170 166 157 144 123 98 68
5 6DWCSR060/10-16 7.5 10 16 240 230 224 208 192 164 128 90
6 6DWCSR060/12.5-20 9.3 12.5 20 300 290 280 262 240 205 160 114
7 6DWCSR060/15-24 11 15 24 360 345 335 312 288 246 194 135
8 6DWCSR060/17.5-26 13 17.5 26 390 382 378 350 324 275 215 150
9 6DWCSR060/20-30 15 20 30 450 435 415 390 360 308 220 170
S.No. Model kW HP Stage Pi
pe
Si
ze lpm 0 70 130 160 200 220 270 300
1 6DWCSR080/3.0-4 2.2 3 4
2
in
ch
 (5
0m
m
)
He
ad
 (m
)
60 58 56 52 48 39 30 22
2 6DWCSR080/5.0-6 3.7 5 6 90 86 84 78 72 58 45 32
3 6DWCSR080/6.0-8 4.5 6 8 120 116 112 104 96 78 60 42
4 6DWCSR080/7.5-10 5.5 7.5 10 150 145 140 130 120 96 75 64
5 6DWCSR080/10-12 7.5 10 12 180 172 166 156 144 116 90 64
6 6DWCSR080/12.5-15 9.3 12.5 15 225 218 210 195 180 145 112 80
7 6DWCSR080/15-18 11 15 18 270 260 250 234 216 175 135 96
8 6DWCSR080/17.5-22 13 17.5 22 330 315 308 286 264 211 165 118
9 6DWCSR080/20-25 15 20 25 375 360 350 325 300 240 187 135
S.No. Model kW HP Stage Pi
pe
Si
ze lpm 0 80 100 200 250 310 350 400
1 6DWCSR100/3.0-3 2.2 3 3
2½
 in
ch
 (6
5m
m
)
He
ad
 (m
)
45 43 42 39 36 30 24 15
2 6DWCSR100/5.0-5 3.7 5 5 75 73 70 65 60 50 40 24
3 6DWCSR100/6.0-6 4.5 6 6 90 86 84 78 72 60 48 28
4 6DWCSR100/7.5-8 5.5 7.5 8 120 105 98 91 84 70 56 33
5 6DWCSR100/10-10 7.5 10 10 150 120 112 104 96 80 62 40
6 6DWCSR100/12.5-12 9.3 12.5 12 180 150 140 130 120 100 80 48
7 6DWCSR100/15-15 11 15 15 225 218 210 195 180 150 120 72
8 6DWCSR100/17.5-18 13 17.5 18 270 262 252 234 216 180 144 87
9 6DWCSR100/20-20 15 20 20 300 290 280 260 240 200 160 96
10 6DWCSR100/25-25 18.5 25 25 375 370 360 325 300 250 200 50
S.No. Model kW HP Stage Pi
pe
Si
ze lpm 0 110 230 280 340 410 460 520
1 6DWCSR125/5.0-4 3.7 5 4
2½
 in
ch
 (6
5m
m
)
He
ad
 (m
)
60 58 56 53 48 40 32 20
2 6DWCSR125/6.0-5 4.5 6 5 75 72 70 66 60 50 40 25
3 6DWCSR125/7.5-6 5.5 7.5 6 90 86 84 80 72 60 48 30
4 6DWCSR125/10-8 7.5 10 8 120 116 112 106 96 80 64 40
5 6DWCSR125/12.5-10 9.3 12.5 10 150 145 139 133 120 100 80 50
6 6DWCSR125/15-12 11 15 12 180 174 168 160 144 120 96 60
7 6DWCSR125/17.5-14 13 17.5 14 210 205 195 186 168 140 112 70
8 6DWCSR125/20-16 15 20 16 240 230 224 212 192 160 128 80
9 6DWCSR125/25-20 18.5 25 20 300 290 280 266 240 200 160 106
S.No. Model kW HP Stage Pi
pe
Si
ze lpm 0 120 300 360 400 500 550 650
1 6DWCSR150/5.0-3 3.7 5 3
2½
 in
ch
 (6
5m
m
)
He
ad
 (m
)
45 43 42 40 36 26 22 15
2 6DWCSR150/6.0-4 4.5 6 4 60 58 56 52 48 36 29 20
3 6DWCSR150/7.5-5 5.5 7.5 5 75 72 70 65 60 44 36 25
4 6DWCSR150/10-7 7.5 10 7 105 100 98 90 84 62 50 35
5 6DWCSR150/12.5-8 9.3 12.5 8 120 115 112 104 96 70 58 40
6 6DWCSR150/15-10 11 15 10 150 145 140 130 120 88 72 50
7 6DWCSR150/17.5-12 13 17.5 12 180 173 168 156 144 105 86 60
8 6DWCSR150/20-13 15 20 13 195 190 182 170 156 115 94 65
9 6DWCSR150/25-16 18.5 25 16 240 232 224 212 192 145 118 80
Performance: 3000 RPM (Syn.); Three Phase Rated Voltage: 415 V (+6% - 15%), 50Hz , AC Supply
6 -inch Submersible Pumpset
11
50 Feet Per Stage
S.No. Model kW HP Stage Pi
pe
Si
ze Discharge
lpm 0 190 380 410 530 600 700 820
1 6DWCSR200/6.0-3 4.5 6 3
2½
 in
ch
 (6
5m
m
)
He
ad
 (m
)
45 43 42 40 36 30 23 11
2 6DWCSR200/7.5-4 5.5 7.5 4 60 58 56 53 48 40 30 15
3 6DWCSR200/10.0-5 7.5 10 5 75 72 70 66 60 50 37 18
4 6DWCSR200/12.5-6 9.3 12.5 6 90 88 84 80 72 60 45 22
5 6DWCSR200/15.0-8 11 15 8 120 116 112 105 96 80 60 28
6 6DWCSR200/17.5-9 13 17.5 9 135 130 126 118 108 90 66 32
7 6DWCSR200/20.0-10 15 20 10 150 145 140 130 120 100 74 35
8 6DWCSR200/25.0-12 18.5 25 12 180 173 168 155 144 120 90 42
Performance: 3000 RPM (Syn.);  Three Phase Rated Voltage: 415 V (+6% - 15%), 50Hz , AC Supply
Radial Flow
S.No. Model kW HP Stage Pi
pe
Si
ze Discharge
lpm 0 60 90 120 150 180 210
1 6DWCCR30 / 3.0-9 2.2 3 9
2
in
ch
 (5

Si
ze lpm 0 90 150 180 210 240 270 300
1 6DWCCR50 / 3.0-6 2.2 3 6
2
in
ch
 (5
0m
m
)
He
ad
 (m
)
56 55 50 45 38 31 24 15
2 6DWCCR50 / 5.0-10 3.7 5 10 94 92 83 75 64 52 40 26
3 6DWCCR50 / 6.0-12 4.5 6 12 112 110 100 90 77 62 48 31
4 6DWCCR50 / 7.5-15 5.5 7.5 15 140 137 125 113 96 78 60 38
5 6DWCCR50 / 10-20 7.5 10 20 187 183 166 150 128 104 80 51
6 6DWCCR50 / 12.5-25 9.3 12.5 25 234 229 208 188 160 130 100 64
7 6DWCCR50 / 15-30 11 15 30 281 275 249 225 192 156 120 77
8 6DWCCR50 / 17.5-34 13 17.5 36 318 311 282 255 218 177 136 87
9 6DWCCR50 / 20-40 15 20 40 374 366 332 300 256 208 160 102
S.No. Model kW HP Stage Pi
pe
Si
ze lpm 0 60 120 180 210 240 300 360
1 6DWCCR60 / 3.0-5 2.2 3 5
2
in
ch
 (5
0m
m
)
He
ad
 (m
)
52 51 50 46 43 37 25 10
2 6DWCCR60 / 5.0-8 3.7 5 8 82 81 80 74 69 60 39 16
3 6DWCCR60 / 6.0-10 4.5 6 10 103 101 100 93 86 75 49 21
4 6DWCCR60 / 7.5-12 5.5 7.5 12 123 121 120 111 103 89 59 25
5 6DWCCR60 / 10-16 7.5 10 16 164 162 160 148 138 119 78 33
6 6DWCCR60 / 12.5-20 9.3 12.5 20 214 212 208 194 177 154 104 50

2
in
ch
 (5
0m
m
)
He
ad
 (m
)
32 31 30 29 25 20 11 8
2 6DWCCR100 / 5.0-5 3.7 5 5 53 52 51 48 42 34 19 14
3 6DWCCR100 / 6.0-6 4.5 6 6 64 62 61 57 51 40 23 17
4 6DWCCR100 / 7.5-8 5.5 7.5 8 85 83 82 76 68 54 30 22
5 6DWCCR100 / 10-10 7.5 10 10 106 104 102 96 85 67 38 28
6 6DWCCR100 / 12.5-12 9.3 12.5 12 127 124 122 115 101 80 46 34
7 6DWCCR100 / 15-15 11 15 15 159 155 153 143 127 101 57 42
8 6DWCCR100 / 17.5-18 13 17.5 18 201 197 192 176 155 129 73 54
9 6DWCCR100 / 20-20 15 20 20 223 219 214 196 172 143 81 60

2½
 in
ch
 (6
5m
m
)
He
ad
 (m
)
29 26 26 25 23 20 19 18 14
2 6DWCCM100 / 5.0-5 3.7 5 5 48 44 43 41 38 33 32 30 23
3 6DWCCM100 / 6.0-6 4.5 6 6 57 53 52 49 45 40 38 36 28
4 6DWCCM100 / 7.5-8 5.5 7.5 8 76 70 69 66 60 53 51 48 37
5 6DWCCM100 / 10-10 7.5 10 10 95 88 86 82 75 67 64 60 47
6 6DWCCM100 / 12.5-12 9.3 12.5 12 114 106 103 98 90 80 76 72 56
7 6DWCCM100 / 15-15 11 15 15 143 132 129 123 113 100 95 90 70
8 6DWCCM100 / 17.5-18 13 17.5 18 171 158 155 148 135 120 114 108 84
9 6DWCCM100 / 20-20 15 20 20 190 176 172 164 150 133 127 120 93

 in
ch
 (6
5m
m
)
He
ad
 (m
)
20 18 17 16 15 14 12 11 9
2 6DWCCM125 / 5.0-4 3.7 5 4 41 37 34 31 30 29 25 22 18
3 6DWCCM125 / 6.0-5 4.5 6 5 51 46 43 39 38 36 31 28 22
4 6DWCCM125 / 7.5-6 5.5 7.5 6 62 55 51 47 45 43 38 33 27
5 6DWCCM125 / 10-8 7.5 10 8 82 73 68 62 60 57 50 44 36
6 6DWCCM125 / 12.5-10 9.3 12.5 10 103 92 86 78 75 71 63 55 45
7 6DWCCM125 / 15-12 11 15 12 123 110 102 93 90 86 75 66 54
8 6DWCCM125 / 17.5-14 13 17.5 14 144 128 119 109 105 100 88 77 63
9 6DWCCM125 / 20-16 15 20 16 164 146 136 124 120 114 100 88 72
10 6DWCCM125 / 25-20 18.5 25 20 205 183 171 156 150 143 125 110 90

ch
 (6
5m
m
)
He
ad
 (m
)
21 19 17 17 15 14 13 11 9
2 6DWCCM150 / 5.0-3 3.7 5 3 32 28 26 25 23 21 19 16 14
3 6DWCCM150 / 6.0-4 4.5 6 4 42 37 34 33 30 28 26 22 18
4 6DWCCM150 / 7.5-5 5.5 7.5 5 53 46 43 41 38 35 32 27 23
5 6DWCCM150 / 10-7 7.5 10 7 74 65 60 58 53 48 45 38 32
6 6DWCCM150 / 12.5-8 9.3 12.5 8 84 74 68 66 60 55 51 43 36
7 6DWCCM150 / 15-10 11 15 10 105 93 85 83 75 69 64 54 45
8 6DWCCM150 / 17.5-12 13 17.5 12 126 111 102 99 90 83 76 65 54
9 6DWCCM150 / 20-14 15 20 14 147 130 119 116 105 97 89 76 63
10 6DWCCM150 / 25-17 18.5 25 17 179 158 145 141 128 117 108 92 77
Performance: 3000 RPM (Syn.); Three Phase - Rated Voltage: 415 V (+6% - 15%), 50Hz , AC Supply